
DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

14 1 0,65 PIPAON FERNANDEZ, NAHIANE NANCY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 1 0,65 IMAZ CECAS, EVA LITTLE BOY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 1 0,65 GARCIA ELORZ, JOSE MARIA NANCY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 1 0,65 CARDONA TORRES, GONZALO JANOVAS 1 97,72 4º
14 1 0,65 CREIXELL GARCIA, MARIA MORITO NS
14 1 0,65 EGEA SALINES, IRENE WISKY NS
14 1 0,65 LOPETEGUI LOZA, ADUNA NEW NS
14 1 0,65 LOPETEGUI LOZA, ARAIA NEW NS
14 1 0,65 MARTIN LOZANO, ROCIO BIDASOA NS
14 1 0,65 ORTIZ LOPEZ QUINTANA, ALEJANDRO JULI NS
14 1 0,65 SISTIAGA, INAXIO NEW NS

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

14 2 0,85 GALISTEO PEREZ DE AGUIRRE, MARIA VIDIUS 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 2 0,85 RUIZ DE ARGANDOÑA MULEY, ELBA HORUS 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 2 0,85 VILLANUEVA DIEZ, ADRIANA PRISCILA 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 2 0,85 GONZALEZ PRIETO, XABIER LONG STAR 4 ET 4º
14 2 0,85 CANO BERRY, MAIA GALA 8 ET 5º
14 2 0,85 RAMIREZ GALVEZ, NATALIA FERB NS

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

14 3 0,95 GALISTEO PEREZ DE ARREGUI, JAVIER VIDIUS 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 SANTAMARIA AYUSO, JON OCAVANGA 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 BENITO DIAZ DE ARIZALETA, CORO GENTLEMAN 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 ALCALA GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIO TAMMY BLUE D'ENCHANTE 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 SANTAMARIA AYUSO, ANDREA OCAVANGA 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 ROMEREO VILLANUEVA, ANDREA IBAIXKA 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 IMAZ CECAS, EVA SAINT CYR Z 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 GARCIA ELORZ, JOSE MARIA HAVANNE DES MARINS 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 GONZALEZ PRIETO, ITSASO LONG STAR 8 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 ASENSIO REY, ANE RAMBO 8 ET 1ºEx-aequo
14 3 0,95 VELILLA TARACENA, PAULA QUERMES DEL DUERO EL

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

15 7 0,70 PIPAON FERNANDEZ, NAHIANE NANCY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 GARCIA ELORZ, JOSE MARIA NANCY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 CREIXELL GARCIA, MARIA MORITO 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 RAMIREZ GALVEZ, NATALIA (NA) FERB 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 LOPETEGUI LOZA, ARAIA (NA) NEW 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 IMAZ CECAS, EVA LITTLE BOY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 GONZALEZ PRIETO, XABIER (NA) LONG STAR 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 EGEA SILANES, IRENE WISKY 4 ET 8º
15 7 0,70 MARTIN LOZANO, ROCIO BIDASOA 8 ET 9ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 ORTIZ LOPEZ QUINTANA, ALEJANDRO JULI 8 ET 9ºEx-aequo
15 7 0,70 SISTIAGA, INAXIO NEW 12 ET 11º
15 7 0,70 LOPETEGUI LOZA, ADUNA (NA) NEW EL

RESULTADOS 0,70 - 0,90- 1,00.
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DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

15 8 0,90 IBAÑEZ ALDEKOA, IBONE FORT DE FRANCE 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 8 0,90 CARDONA TORRES, GONZALO JANOVAS 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 8 0,90 GALISTEO PEREZ DE ARREGUI, MARIA VIDIUS 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 8 0,90 VILLANUEVA DIEZ, ADRIANA PRISCILA 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 8 0,90 RUIZ DE ARGANDOÑA MULEY, ELBA HORUS 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 8 0,90 CANO BERRY, MAIA (NA) GALA EL

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

15 9 1,00 SANTAMARIA AYUSO, JON OCAVANGA 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 GALISTEO PEREZ DE ARREGUI, JAVIER VIDIUS 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 SANTAMARIA AYUSO, ANDREA OCAVANGA 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 ALCALA GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIO TAMMY BLUE D'ENCHANTE 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 PEREZ HERRERO, DANIELA PEKE 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 BENITO DIAZ DE ARIZALETA, CORO GENTLEMAN 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 GONZALEZ PRIETO, ITSASO LONG STAR 4 ET 1ºEx-aequo
15 9 1,00 IMAZ CECAS, EVA SAINT CYR Z 16 ET 8º
15 9 1,00 BELARRA ARAMENDIA, ASIRA OBERON DU MOULIN EL
15 9 1,00 ASENSIO REY, ANE RAMBO EL
15 9 1,00 VELILLA TARACENA, PAULA QUERMES DEL DUERO EL
15 9 1,00 GARCIA ELORZ, JOSE MARIA HAVANNE DES MARINS EL
15 9 1,00 IBAÑEZ ALDEKOA, IBONE FORT DE FRANCE 4 FP

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

16 13 0,70 GONZALEZ PRIETO, XABIER (NA) LONG STAR 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 13 0,70 PIPAON FERNANDEZ, NAHIANE NANCY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 13 0,70 RAMIREZ GALVEZ, NATALIA (NA) FERB 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 13 0,70 GARCIA ELORZ, JOSE MARIA NANCY 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 13 0,70 CREIXELL GARCIA, MARIA MORITO 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 13 0,70 LOPETEGUI  LOZA, ADUNA (NA) NEW 4 ET 6º
16 13 0,70 SISTIAGA, INAXIO NEW EL
16 13 0,70 MARTIN LOZANO, ROCIO BIDASOA EL
16 13 0,70 EGEA JIMENEZ, IRENE WISKY EL
16 13 0,70 LOPETEGUI LOZA, ARAIA (NA) NEW EL
16 13 0,70 ORTIZ LOPEZ QUINTANA, ALEJANDRO JULI EL

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

16 14 0,90 GALISTEO PEREZ DE ARREGUI, MARIA VIDIUS 0 ET 1º
16 14 0,90 IBAÑEZ ALDEKOA, IBONE FORT DE FRANCE 4 ET 2ºEx-aequo
16 14 0,90 CARDONA TORRES, GONZALO JANOVAS 4 ET 2ºEx-aequo
16 14 0,90 CANO BERRY, MIKEL GALA 8 ET 4º
16 14 0,90 VILLANUEVA DIEZ, ADRIANA PRISCILA EL
16 14 0,90 GARCIA ELORZ, JOSE MARIA HAVANNE DES MARINS EL
16 14 0,90 RUIZ DE ARGANDOÑA MULEY, ELBA HORUS EL
16 14 0,90 CANO BERRY, MAIA (NA) GALA NS

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE / AMAZONA CABALLO PT TP CLASF.

16 15 1,00 PEREZ HERRERO, DANIELA PEKE 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 15 1,00 ALCALA GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIO TAMMY BLUE D'ENCHANTE 0 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 15 1,00 IBAÑEZ ALDEKOA, IBONE FORT DE FRANCE 8 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 15 1,00 ASENSIO REY, ANE RAMBO 8 ET 1ºEx-aequo
16 15 1,00 GONZALEZ PRIETO, ITSASO LONG STAR 12 ET 5º
16 15 1,00 SANTAMARIA AYUSO, JON OCAVANGA EL
16 15 1,00 VELILLA TARACENA, PAULA QUERMES DEL DUERO EL
16 15 1,00 SANTAMARIA AYUSO, ANDREA OCAVANGA EL
16 15 1,00 BELARRA ARAMENDIA, ASIRA OBERON DU FREMUR EL
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